HOUND DAWGS MUST CARRY THEIR OWN BAGS AND STICKS

REVISED HOUND DAWGS SCHEDULE

JANUARY TO MARCH 2026
NO CELL PHONES OR CAMERAS PERMITTED IN THE DRESSING ROOMS!!!

1 PARENT PER PLAYER WILL BE ALLOWED IN THE DRESSING ROOM. NO SIBLINGS OR FANS PERMITTED.

NO FLIP FLOPS, CROCS OR OPEN TOED SHOES ALLOWED! THIS GOES FOR PARENTS, PLAYERS, FANS, VOLUNTEERS
NEVER OPEN ANY OF THE RINK GATES! ASK A COACH OR VOLUNTEER FOR ASSISTANCE

ARRIVE 30 MINUTES EARLY FOR ALL ICE TIMES!

UPCOMING EVENTS

JANUARY 3RD - PLAYOFFS BEGIN!
FEBRUARY 16TH - FAMILY DAY FRIENDSHIP TOURNAMENT
MARCH 20TH- MARCH BREAK FRIENDSHIP TOURNAMENT

MARCH 21ST - CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES AND AWARDS DAY (HOUND DAWGS ONLY)

DATE

JAN 3

JAN 4

JAN 10

JAN 11

JAN 17

JAN 18

JAN 24

JAN 25

JAN 31

FEB 1

FEB 7

FEB 8

TIME

9:30AM

10:30AM

9AM

NO ICE

9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

9AM

NO ICE

9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

9AM

ARENA
ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

ARGYLE A

HOME
RED DAWGS
BLUE DAWGS

BLACK DAWGS
WHITE DAWGS

BLUE DAWGS
BLACK DAWGS

WHITE DAWGS
BLACK DAWGS

AWAY
BLACK DAWGS
WHITE DAWGS

BLUE DAWGS
RED DAWGS

RED DAWGS
WHITE DAWGS

BLUE DAWGS
RED DAWGS

PRACTICE/GAME
PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME
PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY
NO ICE

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

NO ICE

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY



DATE
FEB 14

FEB 15

FEB 21

FEB 22

FEB 28

MAR 1

MAR 7

MAR 8

MAR 14

MAR 15

MAR 21

TIME
9:30AM
10:30AM
9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

9AM

9:30AM
10:30AM

NO ICE

8:30AM
10AM

ARENA
ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B
ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLEB

ARGYLE A

ARGYLE B
ARGYLEB

ARGYLE B
ARGYLE B

PLAYOFF POINT SYSTEM

REVISED HOUND DAWGS SCHEDULE

JANUARY TO MARCH 2026

HOME
RED DAWGS
BLUE DAWGS

WHITE DAWGS
BLUE DAWGS

RED DAWGS
BLUE DAWGS

BLACK DAWGS
WHITE DAWGS

BLUE DAWGS
BLACK DAWGS

3RD PLACE
1ST PLACE

WIN - 3 POINTS

TIE - 1 POINT

LOSS - 0 POINTS
SHUTOUT - 1 POINT

AND

PENALTY FREE GAME - 1 POINT

AWAY
WHITE DAWGS
BLACK DAWGS

BLACK DAWGS
RED DAWGS

BLACK DAWGS
WHITE DAWGS

BLUE DAWGS
RED DAWGS

RED DAWGS
WHITE DAWGS

4TH PLACE
2ND PLACE

PRACTICE/GAME

PLAYOFF GAME

PLAYOFF GAME
PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

PRACTICE WITH TPH ACADEMY

PLAYOFF GAME
PLAYOFF GAME

NO ICE

B DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP
A DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP



